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3° Torneo Barcelona Padel Tour Xpress by Nacex 2025
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Calendario: 2° Femenina / 2° Femenina Grupos

Fecha/lugar
29/03/2510:00

29/03/2510:00

29/03/2517:30

29/03/2517:30

Fecha/lugar
29/03/2510:50

29/03/2510:50

29/03/2518:20

29/03/2518:20

Fecha/lugar
29/03/2511:40

29/03/25 11:40

29/03/2519:10

29/03/2519:10

Local

Raquel Gabarron
Agustina Rossello

Maite Uriarte Gil
Laura Gabriela Jucan

Estela Arls Alvarez
Zeltia Alvarez

Flor Lauro Ruiz
Cristina Garcia Joan

Local

Marta Edo Soria
Nuria Bassons Castella

Bettina Hoenmann
Marta Rodriguez

Claudia Valls
Alba Ramon Arroyo

Elena Navas Mendez
Miriam Diez

Local

Raquel Gabarron
Agustina Rossello

Marta Edo Soria
Nuria Bassons Castella

Estela Ards Alvarez
Zeltia Alvarez

Claudia Valls
Alba Ramon Arroyo

1/1

Resultado

4-9

9-2

9-1

9-3

Resultado

6-9

0-9

2-9

Resultado

2-9

9-3

9-7

Visitante

Bettina Hoenmann
Marta Rodriguez

Marta Edo Soria
Nuria Bassons Castella

Elena Navas Mendez
Miriam Diez

Claudia Valls
Alba Ramon Arroyo

Visitante

Raquel Gabarron
Agustina Rossello

Maite Uriarte Gil
Laura Gabriela Jucan

Estela Arus Alvarez
Zeltia Alvarez

Flor Lauro Ruiz
Cristina Garcia Joan

Visitante
Maite Uriarte Gil
Laura Gabriela Jucan

Bettina Hoenmann
Marta Rodriguez

Flor Lauro Ruiz
Cristina Garcia Joan

Elena Navas Mendez
Miriam Diez
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